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Working
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Last Year

This Month
Last Year

Thru This Month
Account Type

G R A N D  T O T A L 2,442,473.54 2,442,473.54 73,851,133.59 3.31 2,890,832.24 2,890,832.24

OBJECT 6111 TOTAL REGULAR SALARIES 24,839.39 24,839.39 20,891,497.00 0.12 23,794.36 23,794.36

OBJECT 6112 TOTAL ADMINISTRATORS 121,138.06 121,138.06 3,413,704.00 3.55 116,883.38 116,883.38

OBJECT 6121 TOTAL CERT SUBSTITUTE SALARIES 0.00 0.00 97,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6122 TOTAL OTHER PART-TIME SALARIES 0.00 0.00 32,895.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6131 TOTAL CERT SUPPLEMENTAL PAY 2,417.71 2,417.71 1,206,154.00 0.20 4,893.82 4,893.82

OBJECT 6141 TOTAL CERT UNUSED SICK LEAVE SEV PAY 2,160.85 2,160.85 79,937.00 2.70 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6151 TOTAL CLASSIFIED SALARIES-REGULAR 342,417.54 342,417.54 7,728,598.00 4.43 315,284.71 315,284.71

OBJECT 6152 TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE SALARIES 270.00 270.00 3,044,466.00 0.01 0.01 0.01

OBJECT 6153 TOTAL CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTE SALARIES 0.00 0.00 23,551.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6161 TOTAL CLASSIFIED SALARIES PART-TIME 333.52 333.52 305,813.00 0.11 123.14 123.14

OBJECT 6171 TOTAL CLASS UNUSED SICK LEAVE SEV PAY 0.00 0.00 16,251.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6211 TOTAL TEACHERS' RETIREMENT 16,774.19 16,774.19 3,754,336.00 0.45 16,359.63 16,359.63

OBJECT 6221 TOTAL NON-TEACHER RETIREMENT 26,234.95 26,234.95 921,109.00 2.85 25,079.94 25,079.94

OBJECT 6231 TOTAL OASDI 22,813.94 22,813.94 723,752.00 3.15 21,083.31 21,083.31

OBJECT 6232 TOTAL MEDICARE 6,921.60 6,921.60 522,369.00 1.33 6,417.11 6,417.11

OBJECT 6241 TOTAL EMPLOYEE INSURANCE 47,253.03 47,253.03 4,024,407.00 1.17 45,215.96 45,215.96

OBJECT 6261 TOTAL WORKERS COMP INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 314,208.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6271 TOTAL UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION 0.00 0.00 4,155.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6291 TOTAL OTHER EMPLOYER PROVIDED SERVICES 616.56 616.56 59,146.00 1.04 691.34 691.34

OBJECT 6311 TOTAL PURCHASED INSTRUCTIONAL SVCS 56,932.86 56,932.86 858,903.00 6.63 58,389.26 58,389.26

OBJECT 6315 TOTAL AUDIT SERVICES 7,875.00 7,875.00 36,634.00 21.50 7,450.00 7,450.00

OBJECT 6317 TOTAL LEGAL SERVICES 2,159.50 2,159.50 45,000.00 4.80 1,254.00 1,254.00

OBJECT 6318 TOTAL ELECTION SERVICES 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6319 TOTAL OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 15,172.44 15,172.44 247,957.00 6.12 1,274.22 1,274.22

OBJECT 6332 TOTAL REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 30,691.51 30,691.51 380,292.00 8.07 14,622.46 14,622.46

OBJECT 6333 TOTAL RENTALS - LAND & BUILDINGS 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 100.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6334 TOTAL RENTAL - EQUIPMENT 3,511.13 3,511.13 129,466.00 2.71 7,899.80 7,899.80

OBJECT 6335 TOTAL WATER AND SEWER 7,885.92 7,885.92 96,739.00 8.15 5,476.62 5,476.62

OBJECT 6336 TOTAL TRASH REMOVAL 8,541.42 8,541.42 52,747.00 16.19 6,826.57 6,826.57

OBJECT 6343 TOTAL TRAVEL 19,056.66 19,056.66 231,772.59 8.22 36,313.63 36,313.63

OBJECT 6349 TOTAL OTHER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 20.50 20.50 344.00 5.96 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6351 TOTAL PROPERTY INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 596,084.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6352 TOTAL LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 39,314.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6361 TOTAL COMMUNICATION 15,029.52 15,029.52 105,059.00 14.31 15,516.94 15,516.94

OBJECT 6362 TOTAL ADVERTISING 0.00 0.00 6,213.00 0.00 495.56 495.56

OBJECT 6363 TOTAL PRINTING AND BINDING 0.00 0.00 14,932.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6371 TOTAL DUES AND MEMBERSHIPS 17,828.86 17,828.86 169,758.00 10.50 17,503.80 17,503.80

OBJECT 6391 TOTAL OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 360,351.59 360,351.59 2,374,469.00 15.18 408,236.27 408,236.27

OBJECT 6398 TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES 86.60 86.60 449.00 19.29 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6411 TOTAL GENERAL SUPPLIES 369,408.61 369,408.61 3,234,665.95 11.42 142,335.41 142,335.41

OBJECT 6412 TOTAL SUPPLIES - TECHNOLOGY RELATED 33,091.49 33,091.49 32,953.00 100.42 16,693.97 16,693.97

OBJECT 6441 TOTAL LIBRARY BOOKS 0.00 0.00 19,852.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6451 TOTAL RESOURCE MATERIALS 0.00 0.00 7,170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6471 TOTAL FOOD SUPPLIES 84,789.80 84,789.80 1,697,509.00 4.99 18,067.81 18,067.81

OBJECT 6481 TOTAL ELECTRIC 75,135.46 75,135.46 581,705.00 12.92 40,628.59 40,628.59

OBJECT 6482 TOTAL GAS - NATURAL 2,348.66 2,348.66 198,281.00 1.18 2,637.12 2,637.12
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OBJECT 6486 TOTAL GASOLINE/DIESEL 28,429.67 28,429.67 342,650.00 8.30 2,006.37 2,006.37

OBJECT 6491 TOTAL OTHER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 79,171.59 79,171.59 141,422.00 55.98 94,798.75 94,798.75

OBJECT 6521 TOTAL BUILDINGS 135,932.55 135,932.55 430,402.00 31.58 797,018.80 797,018.80

OBJECT 6531 TOTAL IMPROVEMENT OTHER THAN BLDGS 185,000.00 185,000.00 235,000.00 78.72 112,876.13 112,876.13

OBJECT 6541 TOTAL REGULAR EQUIPMENT 273,411.74 273,411.74 1,126,282.00 24.28 343,220.35 343,220.35

OBJECT 6542 TOTAL EQUIPMENT INSTRUCTIONAL APPARATUS 6,000.00 6,000.00 28,892.05 20.77 4,145.10 4,145.10

OBJECT 6552 TOTAL PUPIL TRANSPORTATION VEHICLES 0.00 0.00 409,893.00 0.00 159,000.00 159,000.00

OBJECT 6591 TOTAL OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 101.12 101.12 9,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6611 TOTAL PRINCIPAL - BONDED INDEBTEDNESS 0.00 0.00 1,571,385.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6613 TOTAL PRINCIPAL - LEASE PURCHASE 0.00 0.00 305,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6621 TOTAL INTEREST - BONDED INDEBTEDNESS 0.00 0.00 1,597,193.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6623 TOTAL INTEREST - LEASE PURCHASE 0.00 0.00 314,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 6631 TOTAL FEES - BONDED INDEBTEDNESS 318.00 318.00 8,380.00 3.79 318.00 318.00


